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Congressional Candidate Table 7c

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
SCHIFF, ADAM
DAVIS, SUSAN A
CASEY, PATRICK RAYMOND
TAYLOR, MIKE
SNEARY, LOY E
ZIMMER, DICK
NIELSEN, MARK D
PAPPAS, MICHAEL
ROSS, MICHAEL AVERY
HARRISON, GARY LYNN
KAHN, ROGER F
WARREN, CHARLES F
STEERS, ROY LEE JR
NEAS, RALPH G
GREENLEAF, STEWART J
FREDERICK, LINNA JANE YOUNG
VANCE, CHRISTOPHER M
COGGINS, REGINA MONTOYA
BEUTLER, RANDY LEON
NELSON, JANICE MARIAN MD
JORDAN, ELEANOR
LEISING, JEAN
OPPENHEIMER, SUZI
MATHESON, JAMES DAVID
SOLIS, HILDA
RYAN, MARY JUDGE
SIMMONS, ROB
KLINE, JOHN PAUL JR
PERRY, PAUL E
REISER, THOMAS A
TOLTZ, KENNETH A
FEINER, PAUL J
SHRAUGER, BOB
GUNZBURGER, SUZANNE N
COOPER, JEFFREY SCOTT
BAKER, MARK WESLEY
FEDERER, WILLIAM J

January 1, 1999 - June 30, 1999

State District Party

CA 27 Democratic Party
CA 49 Democratic Party
PA 10 Democratic Party
NC 08 Democratic Party
TX 14  Democratic Party
NJ 12 Republican Party
CT 05 Republican Party
NJ 12 Republican Party
AR 04 Democratic Party
TX 05 Democratic Party
GA 07 Democratic Party
GA 07 Democratic Party
KY 01 Democratic Party
MD 08 Democratic Party
PA 13  Republican Party
SC 02 Democratic Party
WA 09 Republican Party
TX 05 Democratic Party
OK 06 Democratic Party
CA 28 Democratic Party
KY 03 Democratic Party
IN 09 Republican Party
NY 18 Democratic Party
uT 02 Democratic Party
CA 31 Democratic Party
AZ 05 Democratic Party
CT 02 Republican Party
MN 06 Republican Party
IN 08 Democratic Party
TX 25 Republican Party
Cco 06 Democratic Party
NY 20 Democratic Party
Ml 02 Democratic Party
FL 20 Democratic Party
IL 20 Democratic Party
IL 17 Republican Party
MO 03 Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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Challenger
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Challenger
Challenger
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Challenger
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$104,015
$73,450
$64,000
$46,750
$43,650
$22,750
$16,000
$11,100
$9,500
$7,500
$7,250
$5,000
$5,000
$3,500
$3,500
$3,213
$3,195
$3,000
$2,650
$2,500
$2,200
$2,000
$1,750
$1,750
$1,300
$1,250
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$600
$500
$500
$500
$500
$200
$145
$100



